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1 31| 4] 2|7V ARUEDESR. EESR 5,063 5,063 —5,063
2 31| 4] 2EH@\J—RAMUAS) 23,760 23,760 -28,823
31] 4] S5|FE—MEHRGR(—HAR) 160,000 131,177
3 314 1TV REER 605 605] 130572
4 31| 4] 11]|EAiE 1,881 1,881 128,691
5 31| 4] 18 $1A¥)'r§ﬁ§§m#4(4ﬁl ) 700 700 127,991
6 31| 4] 2|FEEEEARS 4,427 4,427 123,564
7 31 4] 25 \m)‘r&ﬁaﬁmﬂ(m &) 1,887 1,887 121,677
8 31] 4] 26[ItEIFTEAREFEFEAA ) 4,037 4,037 117,640
9 31| 4 26[dtBEPAFEBETHUAAS) 2,988 2,988 114,652
10 il 5] 7|E@\J—IEGAR) 23,760 23,760 90,892
11 1] 5] s[#EEILLY 20,000 20,000 70,892
12 1] 5] 10|BEFEEHEBIFLUR D) 34,650 34,650 36,242
13 1] 5] 10|EBEEEENEBIFBURS) 15,750 15,750 20,492
14 1] 5| 10[#EFHEBRAEHAR D) 3,544 3,544 16,948
15 1] 5] 10[27LyMmERFIRHUAAS) 3,281 3,281 13,667
16 1| 5] 1oJocNTaoNNA/FFIEFAES) 1,425 1,425 12,242
17 1] 5] 10][omYTVEEEHAAS) 1,924 1,924 10,318
1] 5] 15|FE—MERIHARNCHAS) 320,000 330,318
18 1| 5] 21|deEISTERES R 6,167 6,167] 324,151
19 1 5| 31[JtERFFRAEESFI(A &) 4,037 4,037 320,114
20 1| 5] s1|dkpEhEFEERHGAS 2,988 2988 317,126
21 1] 5[ S1[ARK 3,300 3,300[ 313,826
22 1] 6] 3|Em\J—REEASH) 23,760 23,760 290,066
23 1] 6] 3|BBEAVILREAD) 16,454 16,454 273,612
24 1| 6] 3[THmRUASR) 1,327 1,327 272,285
25 1l 6] 3[y—ILTLEEGREEEHS) 2,566 2,566 269,719
26 1] 6] 7|2RGIHMEBHAREEERES Bes 5,000 5,000 264,719
27 1] 6] 10|BEEENHBIFLGAS) 37,800 37,800 226,919
28 1] 6] 10|BFEEENEBIFLGAS) 15,750 15,750 211,169
29 1] 6] 10[#EFHBFARGHD) 3731 3731 207.438
30 1 6] 10[#7LvhinRFIAFGAD) 3,281 3,281 204,157
31 i 6] 10]OCNTO/NAFHEARGARD) 1,425 1425 202,732
32 i 6] 10O YTVEHREGASD) 1,924 1,924] 200,808
33 1| 6] 20[&RmiEpitEMARELERES £2F 5,000 5,000 195,808
34 1| 6] 26[%BEBUASH) 12,799 12,799 183,009
35 1 6| 27| SHTEER)IEES K 1,400 1,400 181,609
35-1 1| 6] 28|dtEFFRAEZF(6R 2) 4,037 4,037 177572
36 1| 6] 28[dkpEh EFHEEZRHGAS) 2,988 2,988 174,584
37 1] 6] 28[ARK 1,475 1,475 173,109
38 1 6] 30[FU REES 609 609 172,500
39 1) 7] 2|=mY—XRHETAD) 23,760 23,760 148,740
40 1 7 2[AVU R@-58%) 13,148 13,148 135,592
1| 7] S|E-—mM3HRAH 480,000 615,592
41 1 7 e[XBEBGHESH) 9,523 9523] 606,069
42 1 7] 6|E%mEENRU-58%) 1,914 1,914 604,155
43 171 6|EHHRIZZIRARA-5A%) 1,540 1,540 602,615
44 1] 7] 10| FEHBIFLOE D) 37,800 37,800 564,815
45 1] 7] 10|BFEEEEBIF LR S) 18,375 18,375] 546,440
46 1 7] 10[#EFHEFARGHS) 3,350 3,350 543,090
47 il 7] 10|29 LyhinRFA#GH5) 3,281 3,281 539,809
48 1 7] 1ol YTVIESFGA D) 1,924 1,924 537,885
49 1| 7] 1olocNTa /5 FIEF6E 5) 1,425 1,425 536,460
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50 1| 7 9EEERE 5,000 5,000 531,460
51 1 7] 30|tEIFTRARESEF(GT A 5 4,037 4,037 527423
52 1] 7] 3o|depEh BFEEZHTAS) 2,988 2,988 524,435
53 i1l 8l 2/&E\HI—RHEAR) 23,760 23,760 500,675
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54 1|8 2[AVU HKREASD) 12,709 12,709] 487,966
55 1| 8| 7EHmERBAE 719 719 487,247
56 1] 8] 13|BIEFEHEIFLOR D) 34,650 34,650 452597
57 1] 8] 13|EBIEEEEBIFLORS) 24,150 24,150] 428,447
58 1| 8] 13[#EFHREBRAEHTAD) 3,653 3,653 424,794
59 1] 8] 13|27 LyhimEKFAMTASR) 3,282 3282 421512
60 1| 8] 13O YTVEFRHEGTASR) 1,924 1,924] 419,588
61 1] 8] 13JoCNTFaNAZFIEBHETAD) 1,425 1,425] 418,163
62 1] 8] 26|EHAEERG-7TAS) 1,111 1,111 417,052
63 1| 8] 26|FE#HFAZ7ZIRAFAEF6-THS) 1,507 1,507] 415,545
64 1| 8] 26|XBEG6HAS) 9,341 9,341 406,204
65 1| 8| 30|JtEFrRARESEF(8H 7) 4,037 4,037] 402,167
66 1] 8] 30|dtkEch AFRIETHGBAS) 2,988 2,988 399,179
67 i 9] 2|E@I—RHOAR) 23,760 23,760 375419
68 1o 2[AVULRGTASD) 14,631 14,631 360,788
69 1] of 10|BEFENHBIFLER D) 22,050 22,050 338,738
70 1] of 10|BFEEENEEIFLERS) 21,000 21,000 317,738
71 1| of 1o/ AHEHES) 3,380 3,380[ 314,358
72 1| of 10[27LybmEkFIAHEGAS) 3,282 3282 311,076
73 il 9] 10N YTVIEESHGAS) 1,924 1,924 309,152
74 1| 9] 1oJoCcNTONAFFIEBREGA ) 1,425 1,425 307,727
75 1] o] 13[ARK 1,650 1,650 306,077
76 1| of 25[X%BEBIASH) 9,894 9.894| 296,183
77 1] o 3o|dtEEFrRAREEEEIOA 2) 4,037 4,037 292.146
78 1] 9] 3oldcpEdh AFRAESHOR D) 2,988 2,988 289,158
79 1| 10 2[AVU REES) 11,853 11,853] 277305
80 1] 10f 2|H=m@Y—XEA0ASH) 24,200 24,200 253,105
1 10| 4|FE=mEHRRTHH 480,000 733,105
81 1] 10] 10|EBEEENEBIF LB SD) 22,050 22,050 711,055
82 1] 10] 10|BEEENEBIFLBORSD) 23,625 23,625 687,430
83 1| 10| 10[#EFHIBFABORS) 3,347 3,347 684,083
84 1] 10| 10|2TLyhiEERFAEOR 2) 3,411 3,411 680,672
85 1| 10| _1o[oMYTVEHEOASD) 1,960 1,960 678712
86 1| 10| 10JocNTaNAFFIEBEEOR ) 1,425 1,425 677,287
2EHEEEREIA—SLiInmA
87 1| 10| 21|(10/30~10/31) XEE 64,300 64,300 612,987
88 1| 10[ 26]TV)3iEiER 917 917 612,070
89 1| _10] 26]aF—f 198 198] 611,872
90 1| 10| 28|#BEGBHS) 12,938 12,938] 598,934
91 1| 10| 28|HErrEENRG-9AS) 1,078 1,078 597,856
92 1| 10| 28|FEHRI7IRAFIAFNE-9A%) 1,498 1,498 596,358
93 1| 10| 29|kEEFFRAREZEF(0A S 4,037 4,037 592,321
94 1| 10| 29[dkpEh BFRESZRHI0AS) 2,988 2,988 589,333
95 1] 1] s|E@EJ—REA1ASH) 24,200 24,200 565,133
96 1| 11 s[AVUKE-9BS) 16,174 16,174] 548,959
97 1 11 7[ARE 1,221 1,221 547,738
98 1 1] 1|EEEEEBFLU0AS) 24,150 24,150 523,588
99 1 1] 1|BSEEEBF LU0AS) 21,000 21,000 502,588
100 1 1] ESHREFABEG0AS) 3,525 3,525 499,063
101 1 11 1127 L ybaRFIREG0A S) 3411 3411 495,652
102 1 1] 1oAY TVESFEO0A %) 1,960 1,960 493692
103 1| 1] 11locNTa/FFREBEHE00A D) 1,452 1,452 492,240
2EHRBERBERRI+—JLiIngAl
104 1| 11| 12[(10/30~10/31) SmME 7,000 7,000 485,240
105 1 1] 17FERTBEREREN1/1DREE 28,360 28,360 456,880
106 1] 11 26[kBBOASH) 9,542 9542  447.338
107 i 11] 27|#E&E L 20,000 20,000 427,338
108 1l 11 29|k ERFBARESE (1A S) 4,037 4,037] 423301
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109 1] 11 29|dkpeh AFREAESEHA1R D) 2,988 2988 420313
110 1| 12| 2|7—JLATLEEGHE(TEHS) 2613 2613 417.700
111 1] 12| 2|FEMJ—X#EU2A%5) 24,200 24,200 393,500
112 1| 12] 2lAVUHRU2AS) 12,283 12,283 381,217
113 1] 12| 10|BFEEEHBEIF (1A S) 22,050 22,050 359,167
114 1] 12| 10|BUSESEBFBUIA D) 22,050 22,050 337,117
115 1] 12| 10[EHHBMARGIAS) 3,398 3,398 333,719
116 1] 12] 10|29 L yhimRFIA#I1AS) 3,342 3,342 330,377
117 1| 12| 10|l YTVESREO1AS) 1,960 1,960 328417
118 1] 12| 10]OCNZONAZFIARI185) 1,452 1,452 326,965
HERRFETE-BEL(12/17-12/18)K &
119 1] 12| 16|& 38,200 38,200/ 288,765
HEBRRREHE - EL12/17-12/18)3&
120 1] 12| 17|& 5,000 5,000| 283,765
HERRRPME - EL(12/17-12/18)1F:A
121 1] 12| 184 10,076 10,076] 273,689
ZEMERERRIAr—7Lina il
121-1 1| 12| 18|(10/30-10/31) T&EHE 8,000 8,000| 265,689
122 1| 12| 20[aF—f& 140 140 265549
123 1| 12| 23|kEEFHRAESEHEI28 %) 4,037 4037 261,512
124 1] 12] 23|dbpEch AFHEEFHEH0285) 2,988 2988 258,524
125 1] 12| 23|FHEArEER00-118%) 1,179 1,179 257,345
126 1| 12| 23[BEFHEFZ7VRFBAE00-11AH) 1,512 1,512 255,833
127 1| 12] 31[ARK 6.600 6,600]  249.233
128 1| 12] 31[kBBEG0AH) 10,453 10,453] 238,780
129 2 1] 1[FLERS 1,178 1,178 237.602
130 2] 1] 6[EMU—RHEUASR) 24,200 24,200 213,402
2] 1] e|FEmEEHARH S 480,000 693,402
131 2] 1] e[AVULRATIBER) 16,935 16,935]  676.467
132 2] 1] e[4TERUIAS) 3451 3,451 673,016
133 2] 1] 10[BEES@HEIFLU2R D) 34,650 34,650 638,366
134 2] 1] 10|BEES@HEEIFLU2R D) 22,050 22,050 616,316
135 2] 1] 10[#EFHEFFAR2AS) 3,452 3,452 612,864
136 2] 1] 10|27 LyhinRFBAE0285) 3,342 3,342 609,522
137 2] 1] 10[O0AUTVIEHHRG28 ) 1,960 1,960 607,562
138 2] 1] 10locNTo NN/ FFRIBEG2ES) 1,452 1,452 606,110
139 2] 1] 171[ARRK 2.970 2,970[ 603,140
140 2] 1| 3o|dtEEFREAESFGAS) 4,037 4,037 599,103
141 2] 1] 3o[dtpEdhAFRAESEHGE D) 2,988 2,988 596,115
142 2] 1] 31[RBEGIASD) 10,863 10,863] 585,252
143 2] 2] 3|TU—VRUFMBARQ/NREE 38,200 38,200 547,052
144 2] 2| 3[EMY—RHCASL) 24,200 24,200 522,852
145 2] 2] 3[AVULRG2BH) 13,037 13,037] 509815
146 2] 2| 3[4TERU-2A%) 6,433 6,433] 503,382
147 2] 2| 10|BEEH@EBIFLRUAS) 31,500 31,500 471,882
148 2] 2| 10|BUEES@HBIFRUAS) 17,850 17,850 454,032
149 2| 2| 10[#EWHEFANAROAS) 3,452 3,452 450,580
150 2] 2| 10[#TLvhimKRAMEARGH%) 3,342 3,342 447,238
151 2] 2| 10|[0AUTVIEFRHGAS) 1,960 1,960 445278
152 2| 2| 10loCNZONAEZFIAHIAR) 1,452 1,452 443,826
153 2] 2] 17I[ARRK 4,290 4290( 439,536
154 2| 2| 17| F7HRREGH 17,400 17,400 422,136
155 2] 2] 17|FRLLHND30E 18,360 18,360 403,776
2
157 2] 2| ANHEREVEIBER A8 38,200 38,200 365576
158 2| 2| 25|=HArEERG2-1A5) 1,083 1,083 364.493
159 2| 2| 25|FBHEEI7VAFARI2-1A%) 1,526 1,526 362,967
160 2] 2| 17|RBEU2ASH) 13,479 13479 349.488
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161 2| 2| o28|dtEIFEARESEFICAS) 4,037 4,037] 345451
162 2| 2| 28|dpEdBFEBESEECAR) 2,988 2,988 342,463
163 2] 3] 2[EmMU—RHGBAR) 24,200 24,200 318,263
164 2] 3] 2[AVULRUADR) 16,589 16,589] 301,674
165 2] 3] olsTmERUASR) 1,514 1,514] 300,160
166 2] 3| 10|BHFEBEHFIQAS) 22,050 22,050 278,110
167 2] 3| 10[BFHFEB@EMFLQAS) 21,000 21,000 257,110
168 2] 3| 10[EFHRFFAMCAS) 3,424 3,424 253,686
169 2] 3| 10[27LvhinRFIAECASR) 3,342 3,342| 250,344
170 2] 3| 10|0MUTVIEGHCAS) 1,960 1,960 248,384
171 2] 3] 10JocNTaNAFFIEEHCHS) 1,452 1,452 246,932
172 2| 3] 16[ARK 1,980 1,980 244,952
173 2| 3] 20[/XVasHTSA& 501 501 244,451
174 2] 3| UEREAEBREILERE 12,432 256,883
175 2] 3] 28[RBEUAS) 11,863 11,863] 245,020
176 2 3] 31[H@mEILLY 3,545 3545 241,475
3

178 JLEFRAREEE A A 2) 4,037 4037 237.438
179 AVILRCAR) 18,047 18,047 219,391
180 KTmHCA %) 3,421 3,421 215,970
181 BB EEHBF LGRS 15,750 15,750 200,220
182 B EEEBF LGRS 15,750 15,750 184,470
183 EFHBFAKGCAN) 3,410 3,410 181,060
184 2Ly RFARGH ) 3,342 3,342 177,718
185 UMY TVERHGAS) 1,960 1,960 175,758
186 OCNTONA(FFIAHGHER) 1,452 1,452 174,306
187 HAK 3,300 3,300 171,006
188 EBMEERQ-3A%) 1,073 1,073 169,933
189 SHRAIZ7V AR A2 -3AS) 1,525 1,525 168,408
190 KBBE2HS) 9,286 9,286 159,122
191 KBBECHD) 9425 9,425 149,697
192 HIIREASR) 13,344 13,344 136,353
193 KRG HS) 1,829 1,829 134,524
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1,932,432 38,200 66,560 0 0 53,276 94,300 0 131,653 577,500 248,305 43,545 544,569 1,797,908 134,524




